
Smart Manufacturing Experience 2024

Phone (800) 733-3976 or (313) 425-3000 

COO 

Senior Director of Events 

Group Director - MT Series

Steve Prahalis 

John Catalano 

Dave Morton 

Ext. 3210 
sprahalis@sme.org 

Ext. 3163 
jcatalano@sme.org 

Ext. 3142 
dmorton@sme.org 

Exhibitor Package Sales Andrew Baer

Jason Gilbert

Ext. 3139 
abaer@sme.org

Ext. 3225 
jgilbert@sme.org

Operations 

Registration 
Lead Retrieval / Staff Badges 

Exhibitor Services 
Bulletins / Directory 
Service Manual / Tickets 

Public/Media Relations 
News Conference / News Kits 

STAFF CONTACTS 

Tol Kincaid 

Ally Nickert

Tol Kincaid  

Pat Isham 

Brian Smith

(972) 834-6582
tkincaid@sme.org

Ext. 3153 
anickert@sme.org

(972) 834-6582
tkincaid@sme.org

Ext. 3151
pisham@sme.org

(248) 798-1995
bsmith@sme.org

Project Manager - MT Series Sara Ulicne Ext. 3247 
sulicne@sme.org 

mailto:sprahalis@sme.org
mailto:jcatalano@sme.org
mailto:dmorton@sme.org
mailto:sulicne@sme.org
mailto:abaer@sme.org
mailto:tkincaid@sme.org
mailto:pisham@sme.org
mailto:bsmith@sme.org



